

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).557-558/2005

JAYANTA BORAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Henry, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.for

M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv. for

M/S Map & Co. Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as these are criminal matters.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra